Big Sandy Water District
18200 State Route 3
Catlettsburg KY 41129
606-928-2075 or 1-800-354-2933
bdistrict@windstream.net

February 7, 2012

Mr. Brent Kirtley REC E EVE D
Tariff Branch .

Public Service Commission FEB 10 2012
211 Sower Blvd PUBLIC SERVICE
PO Box 615 COMMISSION

Frankfort, KY 40602
RE: Case No. 2012-00012
Dear Brent:

Enclosed you will find the signed revised tariff sheets for Case No. 2012-00012. If you
have any questions, please contact me at (606) 928-2075.

Sincerely,

T Briowr

Teresa Brown
Office Manager

Enclosures



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

19" Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

18"  Revised Sheet No. 1

Classification of Service

Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $17.38
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.79
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.66
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

$835.00 Connection Fee

Date of Issue /%4(’ r'y S

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective  01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
18"  Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
17 Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $71.70
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.66
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue /Q M .5” %"M Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
16" Revised Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15™ _Revised Sheet No. 3
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 % Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $184.90
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 490
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue /%f%’/{ n;fw

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community. Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
16™ Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15"  Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $282.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue fa M r % Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

16" Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15"  Revised Sheet No. 5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $489.90
Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue /0 M{l ; PO

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
16" Revised Sheet No. 6
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15"  Revised Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $903.90
Over 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue ﬂf’f’i’i £

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
8"  Revised Sheet No. 7
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
7" Revised Sheet No. 7
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus
$1.87 per thousand gallons.

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue f?vf é‘? PP

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
8"  Revised Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
7" Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.53 per thousand gallons all
meters.

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue /ﬁ 2l &

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer

Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No. dated




